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RANK  PLAYER

1 Evan Young

2 Matas Cimbolas

3 Matthew Reed

4 Jeff Papola

5 Javier Gomez

6 Benjamin Dobson
7 Mathew Moore

8 Morten Ronningen
9 Kapil Karki

10 Dale Heise

11 Ronald Massetti
12 Jonathan Tamayo
13 Weston Wells

14 Osman lhlamur
15 Jason Jang

16 David Vamplew
17 Damien Lhommeau
18 Peter Fenn

19 Nathan Barningham
20 Alexander Ziskin
21 Sean Kline

22 Alan Snow

23 Michael Wolf

24 Tommy Vedes

25 Bernard Rygol

26 Alexander Hoskey
27 Keith Donovan

28 Daniel Wagner

29 Neil Kogut

30 Peter Bigelow

31 Paul Michaelis

32 James Cavanaugh
33 Roland Israelashvili
34 Michael Andrews
35 David Cossio

36 Dominick Zito

37 Yosuke Sekiya

38 Brian Watson

39 Leo Wolpert

40 Wang Lee

41 Robert Webber
42 Ray Villaman

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #29: $1500 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 1796 Remaining Players (at EOD): 274  Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $2,412,450

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Hilton Head Island, SC, US 62,000 Amazon/420/1
London, , GB 99,100 Amazon /420/2
Kenton, OH, US 120,100 Amazon /420/3
MONMOUTH BRACH, NJ, US 70,000 Amazon /420/4
Woodlawn, TN, US 125,500 Amazon /420/5
POOLE, DORSET, GB 103,100 Amazon / 420/ 6
Las Vegas, NV, US 105,200 Amazon /420/7
NO 12,300 Amazon /420/8
Foster City, CA, US 32,600 Amazon/421/1
FRISCO, TX, US 46,300 Amazon /421 /2
PACIFICA, CA, US 17,200 Amazon/421/3
HUMBLE, TX, US 42,200 Amazon /421 /4
LEITH, ND, US 85,200 Amazon/421/5
Duisburg, , DE 69,600 Amazon/421/6
West Lafayette, IN, US 21,000 Amazon /421/7
FIFE, , GB 147,300 Amazon/421/8
LE PUY NOTRE DAME, FR 67,900 Amazon /421/9
WESTWOOD, MA, US 115,000 Amazon /422 /1
Boise, ID, US 14,500 Amazon /422 /2
TULSA, OK, US 170,400 Amazon /422 /3
Abingdon, MD, US 37,600 Amazon /422 /4
Cartersville, GA, US 45,900 Amazon /422 /5
AURORA, CO, US 31,500 Amazon /422 /6
Las Vegas, NV, US 35,500 Amazon /422 /7
MUNICH, , DE 37,700 Amazon /422 /8
CINCINNATI, OH, US 56,800 Amazon /422 /9
NEW MILFORD, NJ, US 17,000 Amazon /423 /1
West Seneca, NY, US 99,000 Amazon /423 /2
Houston, TX, US 60,200 Amazon/423/3
MOOSE LAKE, MN, US 80,100 Amazon /423 /4
Wicu, DE 106,700 Amazon /423 /5
SANTA ROSA, CA, US 88,400 Amazon /423 /6
Forest Hills, NY, US 54,700 Amazon /423 /7
HARTSDALE, NY, US 34,900 Amazon /423 /8
Las Vegas, NV, US 41,400 Amazon /423 /9
Secaucus, NJ, US 19,500 Amazon /424 /1
MATUYAMA CITY, , JP 69,800 Amazon /424 /2
Garland, TX, US 47,200 Amazon /424/3
FAIRFAX, VA, US 23,400 Amazon /424 /4
ST. LOUIS, MO, US 41,100 Amazon /424 /5
GOLDSBORO, NC, US 51,500 Amazon /424 /6
TRUCKEE, CA, US 6,100 Amazon /424 /7
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Bryce Landier
Lee Vogelsong
Michael Mathias

Matthew Radcliffe

Max Steinberg
Jonas Wexler
Hongtao Jia

Jens Grieme
Phillip McAllister
Terry Stadler
Joshua Shaw
Eric Fletcher
Carlos Gavidia
Frank Goulard
lan Ohara

Fraser Bellamy
Joe Cada

Tylor Hemme
Donald Matusow
James Dorrance
Jared Hendricks
Bret Martin
Daniel Watton
Erich Martin
John Monnette
Tavish Margers
Gregory Anda
Michael Snorden
Blaise Hom
Aaron Kaiser
Jayme Selivanoff
Thomas Mercier
Jesse Cohen

1 DNR

Everett Carlton
Valerii Lubenets
Marcello Correa
Michael Telker
Craig Mason
Joshua Evans
James Dempsey
JoJo Contino
Sergey Tkachuk
John Nowak
Jacky Jiang
Steve Moca
Jonathan Wong
Jared Griener
Andreas Freund
Anthony Valiente
Ryan Olisar

Christopher MacNeil

Robert Georato

Henderson, NV, US
Findlay, OH, US
Alvada, OH, US
Columbus, OH, US
FAIRFIELD, IA, US
Southampton, PA, US
Salt Lake City, UT, US
BREMEN, , DE
Winchester, GB
PHOENIX, AZ, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Sylvania, OH, US

South San Francisco, CA, US
LAKE OSWEGO, OR, US
Boca Raton, FL, US
SHEFFIELD, GB

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MlI, US
Palmdale, CA, US

BRYN MAWR, PA, US
HERSHEY, PA, US

SUN CITY, CA, US
ROLLING PRAIRIE, IN, US
BARRIE, , CA

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
SANTEE, CA, US

Coon Rapids, MN, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Rosemead, CA, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
BUCKLEY, WA, US
Winter Garden, FL, US
Ardmore, PA, US

us

ST PAUL, MN, US

KIEV, , UA

BR

BALLWIN, MO, US
Jericho, NY, US
Denton, TX, US
Brighton, , GB

Clovis, CA, US

RU

PLANO, TX, US

Virginia Beach, VA, US
PLEASANTON, CA, US
us

Santa Ana, CA, US
VIENNA, , AT
COCONUT GROVE, FL, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
Peabody, MA, US
Naples, FL, US

22,700
42,100
23,600
31,000
58,000
116,800
97,000
27,800
45,400
56,400
19,100
16,500
72,700
105,500
56,700
31,900
14,500
36,500
85,000
29,900
40,000
34,400
50,900
19,400
43,300
71,300
38,500
50,300
73,400
74,400
48,200
28,900
34,700
18,400
26,900
57,400
18,500
36,700
31,300
71,500
66,000
30,700
46,900
25,700
44,600
35,400
48,600
41,200
37,100
48,300
73,700
22,000
86,600

Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /425/2
Amazon /425/3
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /425/5
Amazon/425/6
Amazon /425/8
Amazon /425/9
Amazon/426/1
Amazon / 426/ 2
Amazon /426/3
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /426/5
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /426 /8
Amazon /426/9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /427 / 4
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /428/3
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /429/2
Amazon /429/3
Amazon/429/4
Amazon /429/5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon/429/7
Amazon/429/8
Amazon /429/9
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /430/ 2
Amazon /430/3
Amazon/430/4
Amazon /430/5
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/430/7
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Vincent Rubianes
Burke Hughes
Martin Staszko
Lawrence Sharp
James Sievers
Carlos Loving
Louie Cohen
Chase Cooley
Anthony Marquez
Andy Phan
Melanie Weisner
Giuseppe Pantaleo
Gregory Domsic
Michael York

Allan Hu

Mark Vonschlemmer

Alexander Greenblatt

Terrance Eischens
Daniel Koschok
David Williams
David Stamm
Brock Wilson
Jonathan Stickel
Melvin Lyon

Paul Paez
Matthew Smith
Kai Yang

Joseph Barnard
Jordan Cristos
Hassan Mechammil
Robert Schulz
Jason Mcduffee
Jack Salter

Yaron Zeev Malki
Jonathan Kramer
Severin Schleser
Kelly Mulyk
Robert Park
Brandon Cantu
Dimitrios Ballas
Terry Fan

Martin Finger
Dominick French
Ryan Jones

Seth Patterson
Kevin Calenzo
Heiarii Bonno
Julius Threadgill
Daniel Weinman
Eric Brix

Patrick Powers
Maria Lampropulos
Jean Montury

STOCKTON, CA, US
Eclectic, AL, US
TRINEC, , CZ

NORTH WALES, PA, US
MONROE, LA, US
TAMPA, FL, US
Columbia, MO, US
Puyakkup, WA, US
VENTURA, CA, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
BIELEFELD, DE

Royal Oak, MI, US
Twin Falls, ID, US
Austin, TX, US
BALDWIN CITY, KS, US
Atherton, CA, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
CALGARY, AB, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GRANITE BAY, CA, US
Ardsley, NY, US

San Mateo, CA, US
Moore, SC, US
Wellington, FL, US
CAYCE, SC, US

Plano, TX, US

Saint Paul, MN, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
Encino, CA, US
Cottbus, , DE

Little Falls, MN, US
LONDON, , GB
GIVATAM, , IL
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
Wien, AT
STRATHMORE, AB, CA
LILBURN, GA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Thessaloniki, , GR

™

VIENNA, AT
VICTORIA, BC, CA
Burlington, NC, US
Bonney Lake, WA, US
NEW HARTFORD, NY, US
TAHITI, , FR
Hallettsville, TX, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
LITTLE CANADA, MN, US
Pflugerville, TX, US
Buenos Aires, , AR
Arras, , FR

23,100
81,100
32,100
34,800
10,500
57,700
10,300
21,100
110,500
1
56,500
68,800
47,300
109,700
7,500
37,500
7,600
24,600
30,200
40,000
18,200
152,200
78,600
54,500
28,600
66,000
40,000
93,600
49,400
82,000
22,200
61,400
8,000
75,400
59,700
27,700
21,800
111,200
11,500
19,900
65,900
10,100
54,000
67,200
59,300
51,200
23,800
14,700
61,500
135,100
69,900
60,400
50,000

Amazon /430/8
Amazon /430/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /431 /2
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/432/1
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon/432/6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon/432/8
Amazon/432/9
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /433 /3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon /433 /6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/433/8
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon/434/3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /434/9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /435/2
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /435/7
Amazon /435/8
Amazon/435/9
Amazon /436/2
Amazon /436/3
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /436/6
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /436/8
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Nemer Ali

Arjun Gupta

Julien Loire

Scott Saechao
Stephen Ma
James Conrad
Daniel Wilson
Franklin Connell
Douglas Ruegsegger
David Juenemann
Joel Cleary

Matt Stout
Alexander Farahi
Timothy Ulmer
Mike Ellis

Julian Stuer

Jara Barrios
George Allen
Gabriele Patti

Ari Levy

William Draper
Guiliano Bendinelli
Adam Worr
Rodrigo Semeghini
Jordan Young

Tuu Ho

John Reading
Steven Brooks

Eric Mizrachi

Jose Carlos Brito
Stephen Eoff

Matt Berkey
Dennis Phillips
Francisco Racionero
Steven van Zadelhoff
Armin Mette
Daniel Howell
Kam Low
Benjamin Gross
Francis Rusnak
Craig Gold

Harry, Jr. Thomas
Hyong Kim

Roger Hale

Sean Walden

Alex Bolotin
Rodney Ramalho
Michael Kamran
Konstantin Puchkov
John Simon

John Mann
Andrew Miramontes
Jean-Pascal Savard

LAKELAND, FL, US
New York City, NY, US
FR

Elk Grove, CA, US
IOWA CITY, IA, US
Canton, Ml, US
MAYNOOTH, IE
Ormond Beach, FL, US
LAKEWOOD, CO, US
Tucson, AZ, US
HAVRE, MT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Beverly Hills, CA, US
MALVERN, PA, US
LONDON, GB
ROSENHEIM, DE
Madrid, , GS

DES PLAINES, IL, US
Saint Joseph, MI, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Milton, DE, US

IT

Red Deer, , CA

Rio De Janeiro, BR
TWIN LAKE, MI, US
San Jose, CA, US
ROCHESTER, MN, US
SPRING, TX, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
Lisbon, PT

NIXA, MO, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
De Los Reyes, ES
GELDERMALSEN, NL
DE

Denver, CO, US
Richmond Hill, ON, CA
Oakland, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Belmont, CA, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US
UVALDE, TX, US
Sumner, WA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
us

Palmdale, CA, US

Saint-Augustin-De-Desmaur, QC, (

31,000
30,500
63,000
36,400
31,000
84,200
73,300
24,300
14,600
73,200
24,800
85,700
13,200
130,000
16,500
144,000
22,500
81,100
122,000
23,700
19,600
24,300
25,900
36,800
86,000
39,300
84,800
13,100
15,400
31,200
14,900
59,800
53,800
29,800
13,000
54,900
82,700
85,800
21,600
105,500
15,700
33,400
17,900
5,000
4,400
5,000
50,700
93,000
44,800
50,800
21,100
59,500
26,800

Amazon /436/9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /438/6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /438/8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon /439/3
Amazon /439/4
Amazon/439/5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /439 /7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /440 /2
Amazon /440/3
Amazon/440/4
Amazon /440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon/440/7
Amazon/440/ 8
Amazon /440/9
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /441/2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/441/6
Amazon/441/7
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /442 /7
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213
214
215
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217
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221
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223
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Niel Mittelman
Jesse Capps

Justin Chmielarz
David Hong

Vinny Pahuja
Jason Heidema
Yevgeniy Minakrin
Justin Young
Guilherme Rodrigues
Corey Bierria
Shashank Jain
Aaron Kweskin
Marc Rijnbeek
Lutz Klinkhammer
Chris Haugo
Matthew McEwan
Stan Athan

James Woods
Tony Ruberto
Charles Sickmeir
Marino Mura
Taylor Black

Brian Kooyman
Ryan Smith

Wen Zhang
Benjamin Kim
Brian Bord

Roger Barry

Nick Palma
Charlie Dawson
Markus Prinz
Meikat Siu

Chad Holloway
Nathan Hoh
Stefan Schillhabel
Brandon Meyers
Aaron Gustavson
Kevin Bergstrom
Randy Crow
Eduards Kudrjavcevs
Anthony Edmonds
Arkadiy Tsinis
Darin Vigil
Nikolaos Giannakakis
Samuel Ngai

Cate Hall

Thomas Taylor
Sebastien Comel
Leonardo Patacconi
Mark Scacewater
Shawn Buchanan
Mark Ingram
Quang Ngo

LIBERTYVILLE, IL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Clifton, NJ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Hicksville, NY, US
San Francisco, CA, US
Eagan, MN, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Sao Paulo,, BR
Atlanta, GA, US

New Delhi,, IN

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Amsterdam, , NR

DE

RAPID CITY, SD, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US

SEATTLE, WA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
DAVIE, FL, US
EVANSVILLE, IN, US

Downham Market Norfolk, , GB

Santa Cruz, CA, US
LEMOORE, CA, US
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Houston, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEST HILLS, CA, US
Grants Pass, OR, US
Bronx, NY, US
OWENSBORO, KY, US
Bonn,, DE

NEW YORK, NY, US
REEDSBURG, WI, US
Boulder, CO, US
Duesseldori, , DE
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BILLINGS, MT, US

WEST DES MOINES, 1A, US

Katlakalns, , LV
Chicago, IL, US
Miami, FL, US

Fair Oaks, CA, US
DE

Edmonton, AB, CA
Washington, DC, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA

ST PIERRE DU MONT, FR

Brookston, IN, US

LAKE ST LOUIS, MO, US

ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Lawrence, KS, US

64,100
84,000
76,600
15,200
17,900
59,700
39,700
67,600
59,800
26,800
54,600
111,900
15,400
24,600
9,600
33,500
13,400
89,300
128,000
74,700
30,100
49,600
33,500
25,100
95,800
31,000
15,800
34,500
18,200
74,600
20,100
10,500
62,800
20,800
86,000
65,700
17,600
58,100
21,400
15,900
53,600
54,100
44,800
1,600
30,700
13,000
34,500
107,800
31,300
55,000
63,000
19,100
65,000

Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 / 4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon /445 /1
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon /445/6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon / 445/ 8
Amazon /445 /9
Amazon /446 /1
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon / 446/ 3
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /446/5
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon /446 /8
Amazon /446/9
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /447 / 4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /4477
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /447 /9
Amazon /448 /1
Amazon /448 /2
Amazon /448 /3
Amazon /448 /4
Amazon /448 /5
Amazon /448 /6
Amazon /448 /7



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

lan Feller

Moritz Retter
Joshua Miller
Jodie Huddleston
Charles Carragher
Billy Papadopoulos
Gregory Johnson
David Levi

Mark Osoteo
Benjamin Reinhart
Bryan Tate
Jonathan Gaviao
Christopher Brewer
Benjamin Ector
Justin Zaki

Mori Eskandani
Moshe Gavrieli
William Davis
Steven Pedlow
Dustin Lee

TAMPA, FL, US
Holzgerlingen, , DE
Albany, NY, US
Parker, CO, US
Pensacola, FL, US
Canton, MA, US
Carmel, IN, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Avon Lake, OH, US
La Porte, IN, US
Rock Island, TN, US
Gainesville, TX, US
Eugene, OR, US
Marietta, GA, US
Tampa, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
OAKLAND, CA, US
Sarasota, FL, US
Orland Park, IL, US
WAIPAHU, HI, US

39,000
75,800
80,900
14,900
66,600
21,500
53,800
15,000
53,100
14,200
18,500
23,800
50,200
43,600
40,200
34,900
82,200
53,300
10,000
11,900

Amazon /448 /8
Amazon /448 /9
Amazon /449 /1
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon /449 /3
Amazon /449 / 4
Amazon /449/5
Amazon /449 /6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon /449 /8
Amazon /449 /9
Amazon /450/1
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon / 450/ 3
Amazon / 450/ 4
Amazon / 450/ 5
Amazon /450/6
Amazon / 450/ 7
Amazon /450/ 8
Amazon /450/9



